TAIWAN AMAC CLAMP INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.   TEL:886-4-2515 0011 FAX:886-4-2515 0022
Hydraulic lever-type Cylinder • Bore:ø25-ø63mm  • Pmax:70kg/cm2
Line type Manifold type
Dimensional table
HLC
H
:
H

Operation pressure range 5-50Kg/cm2
Acting type Double acting
Ordering Code
25:ø25mm
32:ø32mm
40:ø40mm
50:ø50mm
63:ø63mm
HLC
HLC MF 25
Series Type Bore of Cylinder
:
Blank:Line type
M:
M: Manifold type
MF
MF:Manifold with flow control
FA:
FA: Flange type
FAM:
FAM: Flange with manifold
FCM:
FCM: Flange manifold with flow control
TAIWAN AMAC CLAMP INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.   TEL:886-4-2515 0011 FAX:886-4-2515 0022
Hydraulic lever-type Cylinder • Bore:ø25-ø63mm  • Pmax:70kg/cm2

Operation pressure range 5-50Kg/cm2
Acting type Double acting
Ordering Code
25:ø25mm
32:ø32mm
40:ø40mm
50:ø50mm
63:ø63mm
HLC
HLC MF 25
Series Type Bore of Cylinder
:
Blank:Line type
M:
M: Manifold type
MF
MF:Manifold with flow control
FA:
FA: Flange type
FAM:
FAM: Flange with manifold
FCM:
FCM: Flange manifold with flow control
TAIWAN AMAC CLAMP INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.   TEL:886-4-2515 0011 FAX:886-4-2515 0022
Hydraulic lever-type Cylinder MF.FA • Bore:ø25-ø63mm  • Pmax:70kg/cm2
AB
19 31
.8 75 96
38
75
96
38
36 48
94
110
4
19 31
.8
18
6.
8
15
5
11
1
39
43
O-Ring P9
4-ø11~ø18x11D.
M6
M
in
. 3
.6
  M
ax
. 7
.6
3-ø15
HLC-MF HLC-MF63
HLC-MF
HLC-FA